

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CC.No.2690 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.01.2026	<u>HN, J</u> Time is sought on behalf of the respondent. Post the matter on 20.02.2026. KGM <u>HN, J</u>	