

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2690 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	24.04.2026	<u>HN, J</u> It is submitted that the respondents have complied with the orders of this Court and paid an amount of Rs.63,677/-. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that as per the orders of this Court, the respondents were directed to restore the petitioner two annual increments to the petitioner within a period of six (6) weeks. The respondents shall file an affidavit duly annexing relevant proceedings relating to crediting and releasing the deferred annual increments to the petitioner. Post on 19.06.2026. <u>HN, J</u> SR	